
NDSCA & NDMHA Preconferences
Registration Opens outside Patterson
NDCA Executive Council Meeting
NDCA Governing Council Meeting

8:00 AM & 1:00PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

8
Feb

8:00 AM
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

10
Feb

Breakfast Available
Day on the Hill, Advocacy at the Capitol
Session 1
Session 2
Session 3
Awards Program & Luncheon
Session 4
Session 5 + DACAC Council Meeting
NDMHCA General Membership Meeting
NDCDA General Membership Meeting

Breakfast Available
NDCA Business Meeting
Session 1
Session 2
Closing Keynote, Tom Guetzke

7:30 AM
8:00AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM

11
Feb

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE
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NDSCA Governing Board Meeting
Career Connection, Lamborn
First-Timers Session, Registration
Welcome & Announcements
Opening Keynote, Chris Scheufele
Session 1
Session 2
NDSCA General Membership Meeting
Snack Social 

8:30 AM
9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

9
Feb


